LED
HOUSE

enlightening

spaces®

Dome light Zoe white round 230V 12W 856im 115° IP44 840

Product code 16075

Modern designed LED ceiling light for both indoor and outdoor use.

The luminaire is surface-mountable, suitable for both walls and ceilings. As the base and cover of the

luminaire are separable, maintenance and installation are made exceptionally easy!

The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from the LED

house product range!

Correlated colour temperature
Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Supply voltage

Output

Maximum output

Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Weight

In box

Casing colour

Casing material

Shape

No. of switches

Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

pure white 4000K
856lumens
71Im/W

3 years

230V

12W

12W

115°

80

IP44

25000h
80.0mm
300.0mm
4409

5pcs

white

metal + plastic
round
15000times
indoor / outdoor use
-20 ~ +40°C
CE

A
G R

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spaces®


https://ledhouse.ee/en/products
https://ledhouse.ee/en/products

