



## Dome light Zoe white round 230V 12W 856lm 115° IP44 840 Product code 16075

Modern designed LED ceiling light for both indoor and outdoor use.

The luminaire is surface-mountable, suitable for both walls and ceilings. As the base and cover of the luminaire are separable, maintenance and installation are made exceptionally easy! The luminaire adds daylight (4000K) to the room.

Improve the quality of light in your everyday life and choose a top-notch lighting solution from <u>the LED</u> <u>house product range</u>!

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	856lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	71lm/W
Warranty	3 years
Supply voltage	230V
<b>a</b>	

Warranty	3 years
Supply voltage	230V
Output	12W
Maximum output	12W
Lens angle	115°
Cri	80
Protection class	IP44
Lifespan	25000h
Height	80.0mm
Diameter	300.0mm
Weight	440g
In box	5pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	metal + plastic
Shape	round
No. of switches	15000times
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ +40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G A G



